





Friday, February 7, 2025 7-11:00 p.m. Glen Oaks Golf Club 30500 13 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Count us in! We would like to provide a: circle one

## GIFT CERTIFICATE PRODUCT

AMOUNT/VALUE \$	·
BUSINESS NAME	
TELEPHONE:	
EMAIL:	
CONTACTPERSON:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
CITY:	
ZIP CODE:	
NAME AND/OR LOGO AS YOU WOUL	D LIKE IT TO APPEAR ON THE SIGNAGE

WEST BLOOMFIELD EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 5810 Commerce Road, West Bloomfield, MI 48324

WBEF is a 501(c)3 organization and your donation is tax deductible. Charity Tax ID# 32-0042057 Please contact Andrea Frank at 248-865-6467 or andrea.frank@wbsd.org if you have questions.





## Officers

Juliet Jozwick Chairperson

Kristen Murray Vice Chairperson

Jennifer Hill Secretary

Nancy Hoover Treasurer

#### Directors

Sylvia Brown

Terri Compton

Cristina Elsen

Tammy Luty

Courtney Marshall

Kristen Parker

Kelly Petrocella

Neena Sandhu

### Ex Officio

Dr. Dania Bazzi Rebecca Fannon Andrea Frank Jamie Stottlemyer



Dear WBSD Partners,

The West Bloomfield Educational Foundation (WBEF) will be hosting:

# Fabulous Casino Night on Friday, February 7, 2025 at Glen Oaks Golf Club Adults Play and Kids Win!!

It will be an evening filled with appetizers, drinks, live entertainment, a silent auction, casino gaming, Bingo, and raffles.

Proceeds from Casino Night go straight to our WBEF Grant Program. Staff then apply for innovative technology for their class.

S.T.E.A.M. (Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts and Math) tools and programs used in classrooms increase students' success. In addition, your contribution provides cutting-edge learning materials that support the district's learning initiatives. The four "Cs" are critical thinking, communication, collaboration and contribution.

We are asking for prize donations and look forward to your support. The WBEF is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, and all donations are tax deductible.

If you have questions, please contact Andrea Frank at 248-865-6467 or email andrea.frank@wbsd.org

Thank you for your consideration.

Respectfully, West Bloomfield Educational Foundation 5810 Commerce Road, West Bloomfield, Michigan 48324